
TPS Bulletin 

Term Planner 

 Wednesday 26 May—School 
Council Meeting 7:30am 

 Wednesday 26 May—Senior 
Class Assembly 9am 

 Friday 28 May—Winter 
Sports Carnival ,  
Wyalkatchem 

 Wednesday 2 June—
Incursion Puppet Making 
Workshop 

 Thursday 3 June—Excursion 
Cummins Theatre, Merredin 

 Monday 7 June—WA Day 
NO SCHOOL 

 Friday 25 June—Netball 
Tournament, Merredin 

Future Dates 

2021 School  
Development Days 

Friday 4 June                        
Monday 19 July                     
Monday 11 October             
Friday 17 December 

 

18 May 2021 
Week 5 Term 2 

 
Sonny Wheeldon—
for doing some  

fantastic independent 

writing last week!  

 

Student of the Week 

In Digital Technology this term 

we have been learning how to 

code using the Sphero. Sphero 

is a robot ball with  

several features that can be 

controlled through mobile apps, 

including computer programs that the students 

build.  

 

The main features are:  

Rolling - The Sphero can roll at a given speed 

and heading for a given amount of time. 

Colours - The Sphero can light up in any color.  

Draw and Drive- This allows the students to draw 

a shape with multiple colours and have Sphero roll in that 

shape and color.  

It is a remarkably cool, programmable robots and STEM-
based educational tool that transforms the way the 

students learn, create, and 
invent through coding,  
science, music, and the arts. 
The Sphero is designed for 
exploration, experimentation, 
and creativeness and the 
students have had the most 
exciting times with them. 
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Please label all lunch boxes and drink bottles very clearly with your child’s name. We are a NUT 

AWARE school. We strongly request that parents do not send any food or snacks to school that  

contain nuts or nut products. (including Peanut Paste and Nutella etc.). As we are NUT AWARE,  

sharing of food is strictly discouraged.  


